Publication date: 23-APR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Neomounts CPU-D200BLACK CPU holder Skrivebordsmonteret
CPU-holder Sort
Mærke : Neomounts Produktkode: CPU-D200BLACK
Produktnavn : CPU-D200BLACK
Neomounts CPU-D200BLACK. Type: Skrivebordsmonteret CPU-holder, Maksimal vægtkapacitet: 30 kg,
Produktfarve: Sort. Bredde: 230 mm, Bredde justeringsområde: 130 - 230 mm, Højde: 540 mm.
Hovedkassens bredde (udvendigt): 370 mm, Hovedkassens længde (udvendigt): 200 mm, Hovedkassen
højde (udvendigt): 420 mm. Nettovægt for udvendig papkasse: 8,7 kg, Bruttovægt af den udvendige
papkasse: 9,2 kg, Højde (cm) udvendig papkasse: 42 cm
Funktioner
Type * Skrivebordsmonteret CPU-holder
Maksimal vægtkapacitet * 30 kg
Produktfarve Sort
Materiale Stål
Oprindelsesland Taiwan
Fast ✔
Vægt & størrelser
Bredde 230 mm
Bredde justeringsområde 130 - 230 mm
Højde 540 mm
Højdejusteringsområde 390 - 540 mm
Vægt 4,37 kg
Pakkevægt 4,2 kg
Tekniske detaljer
Pakkedybde 180 mm
Pakkehøjde 200 mm
Pakkebredde 360 mm
Logistik data
Hovedkassens bredde (udvendigt) 370 mm
Logistik data
Hovedkassens længde (udvendigt) 200 mm
Hovedkassen højde (udvendigt) 420 mm
Hovedkassens bruttovægt
(udvendigt) 9,2 kg
Produkter pr. hovedkasse
(udvendigt) 2 stk
Ydre emballage nettovægt 8,7 kg
Harmoniseret systemkode (HS) 7326909890
Antal pr. EUR-palle 60 stk
Nettovægt for udvendig papkasse 8,7 kg
Bruttovægt af den udvendige
papkasse 9,2 kg
Højde (cm) udvendig papkasse 42 cm
Bredde (cm) udvendig papkasse 37 cm
Længde (cm) udvendig papkasse 20 cm
Ydre emballage (pakke) 2
Antal pr. master (ydre) kasse 2 stk
Publication date: 23-APR-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
8717371441388
Catalog Object Cloud
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.